
OFFICE OF THE SPECIAL JUDGE, CBI, ASSAM, ADDITIONAL COURT NO.1, 

CHANDMARI, GUWAHATI 

Memo No. Spl/CBI-I/HA/II/2 1-2015/ 2 8-30 

1. PRINTER (1 No.) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from Govt. Registered 

Suppliers/ Firms preferably registered with GEM to supply 2 (two) nos. of Printers 

as per the following mentioned make and model to this establishment for the 

current financial year 2024-25. 

2. PRINTER (1 No.) 

- Canon Image Class MF244DW (Multitasking) 

- Canon Image Class LBP2900B 

/E, Date: 07.01.2025 

The quotations should be reaching to the office of the 

undersigned on or before 4-00 p.m. of 17th January, 2025 positively. 

Terms and conditions are as follows: 

Special Judge, CBI, Assam 
AdditotouteNOB1 Assam 
Chandmari Guwahati.o. 1 

Chandmari, Gtynthari 2 

1. Rate of the item should be quoted legibly against each of the items and price 
quoted should be inclusive of all taxes and delivery charges. 

2. Supply should be made in the office of the undersigned, immediately on receipt 
of the supply order from the undersigned. 

3. Inferior quality aticles shall be rejected and no claim shall be entertained. 

4. Payment will be made on submission of bills, subject to availability of fund. 
5. Each firm/enterprise should have Govt. Registration. 

6. Each firm/enterprise should have an account in any Public Sector bank. 

7. Each firm/enterprise will have to submit GST, Tax Clearance Certificate, along 
with the quotations. 



8. Lowest price automatically would not entitle acceptance andit would be subject 
to overall assessment. 

9. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the NIT at any point of time. 

Memo No. Spl/CBI-I/HA/L/21-2015/ 28 -30 
Copy forwarded to: 

-2 

Kamrup (M) Judiciary. 

2. The Notice Board of this office. 

3. Office file. 

Special Judge, CBI, Assam 
Additional Court Nsl CBI, Assam 

Chandmari, Guwahati, 

1. The System Officer, Kamrup (M) for publi_hing the 'NIT' in the official website of 

A@al. LOurt No. 1 

Chandmari, Guwahati-a) 
/E, Date: 07.01.2025 

Special Judge, CBI, Assam 
Addtiohal Cout N4ssam 

Chandnati, Guwahat 
imari, Guwns -ti.2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

